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File #:  Version: 105-00288

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:3/4/2005 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:3/15/2005 3/15/2005

Title: Adopt a resolution authorizing the pass through of Santa Barbara County's Proposition 40 Roberti
Z'Berg-Harris block grant funds, in the amount of $350,000, to the City of Lompoc for the construction
of the Lompoc Aquatic Center, Fourth District.

Sponsors: PARKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter/ Attachments

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS3/15/2005 1 Pass

Adopt a resolution authorizing the pass through of Santa Barbara County's Proposition 40 Roberti Z'Berg-
Harris block grant funds, in the amount of $350,000, to the City of Lompoc for the construction of the Lompoc
Aquatic Center, Fourth District.
[Enter body here.]
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